Signature of Owner        Signature of Witness 

(Company’s stamp – if any)       Name of Witness: 

MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER 

Policy No : DMCVSNW00100242203 Claim No : SNM22D207458/C02/GBE1496X/TANKL 

Claimant  : SYED AHMAD ABDILLAH BIN SYED OTHMAN 

Amount    : S$5,780.00 

SINGAPORE DOLLARS FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY. 

I/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full & 
final settlement of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages 
sustained by me/us through an accident involving 

Claimant Vehicle No. : SMX2562B

[...]

Amount 

Rental for   04 Days @$280.00 per Day  $ 1,120.00 

• RENTAL PERIOD  : FROM 17/10/2022 TO 21/10/2022    
• VEHICLE NO.   : SMU5222D 
• MAKE/MODEL   : MERCEDES BENZ E200 
• RENTAL AGREEMENT NO. : YS 00050  

Total Amount Payable:  $ 1,120.00 

SAY TOTAL SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY 

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 @Autobay #01-71 Singapore 417883 
H/P: 9248 1057 
UEN 53448450J 

EzLyna (LKKAuto)

From: EzLyna (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 14 November 2022 9:13 AM
To: remcoelectrical@ymail.com
Cc: Admin A
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE1496X (CHINA TAIPING) AND SMX2562B AT/ALONG OPEN